



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information RecordD :** 720000069778/000

**Status :**

**Authorization Group :**

**Planned effective date :** Jul 26, 2019

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	
Valid To	
Created On	
Created By	
Changed On	
Changed By	
Brand Name	LIPTON
HOS	710033007833
Change Number	

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	LIPTON EXS INF ROSEHIP 25PYT_TB FS
French	Lipton Exclusive Selection Infusion Eglantier 25s <UFS>
Dutch	Lipton Exclusive Selection Rozenbottel 25 pyr <UFS>
English_GB	Lipton Rosehip Infusion 25's UK/IRL
Dutch_BE	Lipton Exclusive Selection Rozenbottel 25 pyr <UFS>
Greek	Lipton Rozenbottel 25 pyr <UFS>
Portuguese	LIPTON EXS INF ROSEHIP 25PYT_TB FS
Polish	Lipton Rosehip 25 PYT
Spanish	LIPTON EXS INF ROSEHIP 25PYT_TB UFS
Slovenian	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Croatian	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Hungarian	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Czech	Lipton Rosehip 25 PYT
Slovak	Lipton Rosehip 25 PYT
Romanian	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Bulgarian	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Estonian	Lipton Rosehip 25 PYT
Latvian	Lipton Rosehip 25 PYT

### Target Location



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000069778/000

**Status :**

**Authorization Group :**

**Planned effective date :** Jul 26, 2019

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000093423/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 9, 2019

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC Pird Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
English_EU	CUC Pird Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
German_DACH	
English_GB	Lipton Rosehip Infusion 25's UK/IRL
Greek	CUC Pird Lipton Gladiator Rosehip
Portuguese	Lipton Gladiator Rosehip

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:CZ/Czech

**Legal Denominator :** Šípek s ibiškem. Ovocno-bylinný čaj. Porcovaný.

#### Ingredient List:

Složení: šípek (60%), ibišek (40%).

#### Allergen\Diet List:

Bez Ozáření, Maso a Alkohol  
Vhodné pro Košer, Ovo lakto vegetariánství a Veganství.  
Certifikováno pro Hal-al.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:CZ/Czech

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Skladujte v suchu a temnu.
COMPANY CONTACT	Unilever Food Solutions, UNILEVER ČR, spol. s r.o., Voctářova 2497/18, 180 00 Praha 8 (symbol tel.) 844 222 844
SHELF LIFE	A=Datum výroby, B=Minimální trvanlivost do konce:
STORAGE	Skladujte v suchu a temnu.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lipton logo; PEFC logo, Green dot; Logo Triman <on carton box only>
OTHER	62,5 g e (25 x 2,5 g)



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000069778/000

Status :

**Authorization Group :**

**Planned effective date :** Jul 26, 2019

Purpose	Description
OTHER	25 pyramidových nálevových sáčků
OTHER	Exclusive Selection
PRODUCT ORIGIN	Mícháno a baleno v Polsku s použitím surovin z jiných zemí.
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Pictograms: (cup 200 ml), (100°C), (4-5 min.)

## Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Hmotnost	62,5	g	g
Počet porcí/Dávkování/Použití	25	Poč	počet
Hmotnost porce	2,5	g	g

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:CZ/Czech

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nutrient	Na 100ml 100.000 g [ 100 ml ] (EU)	Na 200ml 200.000 g [ 200 ml ] (EU)	Referenční hodnota příjmu (RHP) 200.000 g [ 200 ml ] (EU)
Energie	< 17 kJ	34 kJ	< 1 %
Energie kcal	4 kcal	8 kcal	< 1 %
Tuky	< 0,5 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Tuky z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny	< 0,1 g	< 0,1 g	< 1 %
Sacharidy ( - )	< 0,5 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Sacharidy z toho cukry	< 0,5 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Bílkoviny	< 0,5 g	1,0 g	2 %
Sůl NaCl	< 0,01 g	0,01 g	0,17 %

*End of CUC Product Information Record 200000093423/000/000*



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record** : 720000069778/000

Status :

**Authorization Group** :

**Planned effective date** : Jul 26, 2019

## Pack data details

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC Pird Lipton Gladiator Rosehip